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Florida Roundtable 

 

Florida Roundtable, with hosts Reagan Smith and Al Spry, is a weekly, one hour, in-

depth roundtable-style discussion of state, national, and international issues and events 

affecting the state of Florida. “Florida Roundtable” features the sharpest minds in the 

political, historical and cultural spheres, as well as world-famous authors, political and 

business leaders from around the state.  

 

ISSUE PROGRAM / 

TITLE 

DESCRIPTION GUEST DATE/TIM

E 

DURA

TION 

Make a Wish 

Politics 

Florida 

Roundtable 

w/Anne McMonagle – Dev. Dir. 

Make A Wish foundation – what it is 

– children with life threatening illness  

- mus be child’s wish – started in 

1980 – her favorite – a park ranger at 

Yosemite 

- 30 minutes 

 

Smith and Spry:  on Jeb Bush and 

presidency – South Carolina 

commencement speech 

- 10 minutes 

 

S & S – CIA report – on torture – 

Cheney and Norman Minetta 

-                         10 minutes 

 

Smith and Spry:  Clinton on Eric 

Garner – protest and Cleveland 

situation – On Sen.l Bill nelson and 

Sen.Landrieu loss. 

-                      10 minutes 

Anne 

McMonagle

, 

Make A 

Wish 

1-3-15 

1-4-15 

9:00am 

60 

min 



“The First 

Seals”  and 

untold story of 

WW II 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  Gay marriage and 

Pam Bondi.  Winners of 2014 Jeb 

Bush and Rick Scott  Losers – Pam 

Bondi and John Morgan 

- 10 minutes 

 

w/O’Donnell – on Iraq and being 

embedded with troops – his books 

used for Marine training – why “First 

Seals” – on Jack Taylor and 

Hollywood – Sterling Heyden 

- 30 minutes 

 

O’Donnell – more on Sterling Heyden 

– and living life on search and rescue 

– boats – high speed torpedoes – 

OSS, Sea Air and Land 

- 10 minutes 

 

O’Donnell – on the afterward and 

lives of the founding seals                              

10 minutes 

Combat 

Historian 

Patrick K. 

O’Donnell 

1-7-15 

1-11-15 

9:00am 

60 

min 



Where does 

the GOP go 

as majority 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  Gay marriage in 36 

states – on Jeb Bush – on Pam Bondi and 

Steve Scliese 

- 10 minutes 

 

w/Blackwell:  1
st
 black in Ohio cabinet – 

as Treasurer and Secretary of State – on 

opposing gay marriage – judicial 

activism – on Mormonism 

- 30 minutes 

 

w/Blackwell – GOP must change its 

mentality – GOP is the majority party – 

on Obama putting people on welfare – 

success is getting people off welfare – on 

free market system – on federal 

regulations – Pres. War on coal – take on 

Obamacare and dismantling it – GOP 

opportunity 

- 10 minutes 

 

w/Blackwell – Obama most ideological 

Pres in 40 years – on Cong. John 

Boehner – on Steve Sclies and Al 

Sharpton 

-                         10 minutes 

Ken 

BlackwellSe

c. of State o 

Ohio, 

Mayor 

Cincinnati 

1-14-15 

1-15-15 

1-17-15 

1-18-15 

 

9:00am 

60 min 



Predictions, 

current 

events 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  Charlie Hebdo – on 

radical Muslims, Cong. Dan Webster – 

Rubio and new book. 

- 10 minutes 

 

w/Weldon – 14 years in Cong.  1995-

2009 – on divided gov’t.  Obama nice 

guy but VERY liberal – Cong and Pres 

not much ground to meet on – on Wall 

Street money – on Dodd Frank –courts 

and activism – on TR and courts 

- 30 minutes 

 

w/Weldon –GOP and Keystone Pipeline 

– job situation – damage to 

Constitutional system – Obama decrees – 

immigration – Imperial President- use 

appropriate process – on Dan  Webster 

- 10 minutes 

 

Weldon:  on Space problems a disgrace -   

SpaceX and Boeing – Terry Schiavo and 

Jeb Bush – Weldon authored house bill – 

on Bush tenacity – on Charlie Hebdo 

-                   10 minutes 

Cong.  Dr. 

Dave 

Weldon 

1-21-15 

1-24-15 

1-25-15 

 

9:00am 

60 min 



Conservative 

hurricane – 

How Jeb 

Bush 

Remade 

Florida 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  winner Blaise Ingolina 

– new state GOP chair, loser, Fla cabinet 

– legislators on state prisons 

- 10 minutes 

 

W/Dr. Corrigan – why the book –got his 

agenda thru legislature –Jeb pegged as 

Bush heir apparent – loves policy – 

careful on family baggage coming to 

presidency -1998 – most So. States had 

weak governors. Jeb changed that – on 

Reuben Askew – Bush changes cabinet 

and wants to run – education – term 

limits – social and culture warrior 

- 30 minutes 

 

w/Corrigan – a very conservative social 

agenda – faith based prisons, guns and 

NRA – stand your ground – on 

emerging tea party – Schiavo case- Bush 

relates to tea party pretty well – 

Common Core – on school choice – 

negatives – accountability 

- 10 minutes 

 

w/Corrigan – approach to gov’t. and 

shutting gov’t. down – loses 16,000 

from civil service human resource 

-                   10 minutes 

Dr. Matt 

Corrigan – 

Chair Pol. 

Sci Dept 

Univ. of 

North Fla 

1-28-15 

1-31-15 

2-1-15 

 

9:00am 

60 min 



50
th

 

anniversary – 

Choice Not 

an Echo 

Florida 

Roundtable 

 

 

Smith and Spry:  Winner:  Foundatipn for 

Excellence in Politics – and Politico.com 

in Fla – loser  Rick Scott and FDLE 

- 10 minutes 

 

W/Phyllis Schlafly – A Choice Not an 

Echo – on Rockefeller Republicans – 

kingmakers – the big money people – on 

Ron Paul – 1980 convention – Article V 

convention opposed – Obama and 

George W. Bush – must attack Obama – 

the fight is in the GOP 

- 30 minutes 

 

Schlafly – military superiority – on 

immigration – limited gov’t.  

eagleforum.com – fast track economics is 

insane – on China – kingmakers have too 

much money- on bi-partisanship 

- 10 minutes 

 

Schlafly – Florida politics – Jeb Bush 

wrong on schools – common core and 

amnesty –nominate anyone not from Big 

Boys – Wisc. Gov. Scott Walker 

- 10 minute 

Activist 

Phyllis 

Schlafly 

2-4-15 

2-7-15 

2-8-15 

2-11-15 

60 min 

Crime line – 

Miami Boat 

Show 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  Winner – Jeb Bush – 

Romney out of the race – on presidential 

politics 

- 10 minutes 

 

w/Bergin – Crimeline – responsible gun 

ownership campaign 

- 30 minutes 

 

w/ Cathy Rick Joule 74
th

 annual Miami 

International Boatshow – Feb 12 – 15   

three locations 

- 10 minutes 

 

Smith and Spry – Romney and father and 

presidential politics. 

-               10 minutes 

Det. Barbara 

Bergin OPD   

 

Cathy Rick-

Joule VP 

Nat. Marine 

Manufacture

rs 

2-14-15 

2-15-15 

 

9:00am 

60 min 



Florida 

Politics 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  Scott job approval 

rating – Brian Williams 

- 10 minutes 

 

W/Grayson – in DC to get things done – 

on out of liberal positions – on 4
th

 Amend 

rights  and privacy – $70 B a year on 

spying on ourselves  - changing the 

Patriot Act – NSA as a rogue operation 

- 30 minutes 

 

Grayson – on Boehner and weakness -  

on ISIS – gov’t. thru terrorism – Obama 

policies criticized –no winning strategy – 

on Iran and Syria 

- 10 minutes 

 

Grayson – Ukraine and history and 

Russia 

-                                10 minutes 

Cong. Alan 

Grayson – 

D- Orlando 

2-18-15 

2-21-15 

2-22-15 

 

9:00am 

60 min 

Florida TV Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  George Sheldon – 

winner of the week   to Ill for DCF – 

Muslims and Jews in Paris 

- 10 minutes 

 

W/ Strickler – TV 38 GM – father had a 

TV store – TUFF TV 38 philosophy – 

sports and talk TV – targeting show 

outreach. – FRT on TV 

- 30 minutes 

 

Strickler -  On psychic world – growing 

up in Phil and Trenton – on Cassedaga 

               10 minutes 

 

Strickler – fiber optic cable – on FCC 

and spectrum – Haitian programming 

-              10 minutes 

Bill 

Strickler 

GM TUFF 

TV 38, 

Orlando 

2-25-15 

2-28-15 

3-1-15 

3-4-15 

3-21-15 

3-22-15 

 

 

9:00am 

60 min 



Florida and 

national 

politics 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  Winner – Marco Rubio 

–on foreign policy – losers Debbie 

Wasserman Schultz with John Morgan – 

-                    10 minutes 

 

W/ Puzzuoli – on reversal and Democrats 

gamesmanship – Keystone and liberal 

president – pipe vs. trucking and jobs –on 

extremes – on president overstepping 

powers – immigration – where is policy 

-                         30 minutes 

 

:Puzzuoli – on Jeb Bush as Governor – 

genuine – will lay out policy – on 

common core – on presidential 

fundraising – must win Florida –on Isis 

and Obama – words matter 

-                      10 minutes 

 

W/Puzzuoli – on Isis attacks – Egypt, 

Jorfdan, France – and hard actions – on 

Florida legislature –and economic 

potential 

-                    10 minutes 

Political 

analyst Ed 

Puzzuoli. 

Pres. Tripp 

Scott PA 

3-5-15 

3-7-15 

3-8-15 

 

9:00am 

60 min 

DAV and 

Term Limits 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  2015 Fla Leg session – 

on Jeb Bush and Hilary and e-mails -    

Rubio and Bush 

- 10 minutes 

 

W/ Ward:  TICO WARBIRD AIR 

SHOW – Titusville   3/13-3/15 – benefits 

DAV 

- 30 minutes 

 

w/Tomboulides – Exec. Dir. U S Term 

limits in Palm Beach – The President and 

career politicians – on lobbyists –on term 

limits in Florida working 

- 10 minutes 

 

W/Tomboulides – on Louisiana and 

Missouri being mixed bags – 

Constitutional Amendments 

-                   10 minutes 

Kerry War, 

DAV Flight 

Team 

Nick 

Tomboulide 

U S term 

limits – 

Palm Beach 

3-11-15 

3-14-15 

3-15-15 

3-18-15 

 

9:00am 

60 min 



Iraq and 

Afghanistan 

involvement 

Florida 

Roundtable 

Smith and Spry:  Hilary e-mail – defense 

laughable – on Gov. Rick Scott and 

secrecy – Jeb Bush in S.C. 

- 10 minutes 

 

W/Toby Harnden – Dead Men Risen” 

why the book – interviewed over 300 – 

on equipment problems – 

- 30 minutes 

 

Harden –on Chris Kyle and “American 

Sniper” on troops unhappy – Obama and 

bin Laden claim – withdrawal plan and 

inviting terrorist re-organization – Iraq all 

over again – political timetables running 

war.   PTSD 

- 10 minutes 

 

Harnden – why we don’t know about vet 

problems – 24 hour news cycle – on take 

away from book. 

-                   10 minutes 

Toby 

Harnden 

Washington 

Bureau 

Chief 

Sunday 

Times of 

London 

3-25-15 

3-28-15 

3-29-15 

 

9:00am 

60 min 

 

 

 

 

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 

 ISSUE DATES  RUNS  

 Adoption 1-1-15 to 2-4-15 19 

 Caregiver Assistance 1-1-15 to 2-19-15 10 

 Childhood Asthma 1-7-15 to 1-21-15 7 

 Drunk/Buzzed Driving 1-3-15 to 3-31-15 68 

 Bullying Prevention 1-2-15 to 3-27-15 40 

 Teacher Recruitment 1-2-15 to 3-27-15 20 

 Child Passenger Safety 1-1-15 to 3-27-15 21 

 Emergency Preparedness 1-3-15 to 3-31-15 48 

 Gay & Lesbian Bullying Prevention 1-1-15 to 3-27-15 36 



 Women’s Heart Disease 1-9-15 to 2-6-15 4 

 Hunger Prevention 1-1-15 to 3-18-15   16 

 Recycling 1-7-15 to 1-21-15 7 

 Texting & Driving Prevention 1-31-15 to 3-31-15 41 

 Children’s Oral Health 1-3-15 to 3-31-15 29 

 Shelter Pet Adoption 1-1-31 to 3-31-15 95 

 Supporting Minority Education 1-1-15 to 3-31-15 31 

 Unplanned Pregnancy Prevention 1-20-15 to 3-13-15 22 

 Community Engagement 1-1-15 to 3-31-15 91 

 Fatherhood Involvement 1-10-15 to 3-29-15 85 

 Food Safety 1-31-15 to 3-31-15 2 

 High Blood Pressure 1-10-15 to 3-29-15 60 

 High School Equivalency 1-10-15 to 3-15-15 36 

 Hispanic College Enrollment 1-31-15 to 3-31-15 38 

 Job Training & Employment 2-11-15 to 3-31-15 20 

 Pathways to Employment 1-31-15 to 3-29-15 13 

 Social Security 3-17-15 to 3-31-15 45 

 


